Sparkling

Local Temecula Sparkling

8000 Wilson Creek "Almond" NV Sparkling Blend

Wines by the Glass - Sparkling

8001 Domaine Ste Michelle NV Sparkling Blend

Heidsieck & Co. Monopole "Blue Top Brut"
NV Champagne Blend

Sparkling Wines
8002 Banfi "Rosa Regale" nv Brachetto
8001

Domaine Ste Michelle NV Sparkling Blend

8003 Martini & Rossi "Asti" NV Sparkling Blend

Champagnes

8005 Dom Pérignon "Brut" 2006 Champagne Blend

8007 Moét & Chandon "Brut Impérial" NV Champagne Blend

8009 Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame" Rosé Brut

1998 Champagne Blend

8010  Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut NV Champagne Blend

8012 Krug Brut 7995 Champagne

Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame" Brut Rose
1995 Champagne Blend

Whites

Local Temecula White Wines

9015  South Coast "Sans Chene" 2016 Chardonnay

Wines by the Glass - White Wines

9104 Banfi "San Angelo" 2016 Pinot Grigio

9021 Caposaldo NV Moscato

9101  Ferrari-Carano 2076 Fumé Blanc

9004  Ferrari-Carano "Tre Terre" 2013 Chardonnay

Temecula Valley, California

Columbia Valley, Washington

France, Champagne

ltaly, Piedmont

Columbia Valley, Washington

Piedmont, Italy

France, Champagne

Champagne, France

Reims, Champagne, France

Reims, Champagne, France

France

France, Champagne, Reims

Temecula Valley, California

Italy, Tuscany

Italy, Piedmont, Langhe

California, Sonoma County

California, Russian River

28

14

42

32

20

225

91

275

95

250

395

27

10

10

15



Hess Collection 2015 Chardonnay

9103  Rutherford Ranch Sauvignon Blanc 2076 Sauvignon Blanc

9200

9003

Pacific Rim 2015 Riesling

Ferrari-Carano 2015 Chardonnay

Half Bottle Selection - White Wines

000-
1

Kenwood 2071 Chardonnay

American Wines - Chardonnay

9019

9001

9002

9003

9004

9005

9006

9007

9008

9010

9011

9012

9013

Cakebread Cellars 2075 Chardonnay

Clos du Bois "Reserve" 2074 Chardonnay

Duckhorn 2074 Chardonnay

Ferrari-Carano 2015 Chardonnay

Ferrari-Carano "Tre Terre" 2013 Chardonnay

Foley 2014 Chardonnay

Hess Collection 2075 Chardonnay

Iron Horse 20172 Chardonnay

Lincourt 2074 Chardonnay

Scott Family Estate Chardonnay "Dijon Clone"

2014 Chardonnay

Shafer "Red Shoulder Ranch" 2072 Chardonnay

Sonoma Cutrer 2015 Chardonnay

St. Supéry "Oak Free" 2013 Chardonnay

American Wines - Sauvignon Blanc

9100

9101

9103 Rutherford Ranch Sauvignon Blanc 2076 Sauvignon Blanc

Angeline 2014 Sauvignon Blanc

Ferrari-Carano 2016 Fumé Blanc

American Wines - Riesling

9200

American Wines - Pinot Grigio/Pinot Gris

9300

Pacific Rim 2015 Riesling

La Crema Monterey 2015 Pinot Gris

Imported White Wines - France

Valley

California, Napa Valley 9

Napa Valley, California

Washington, Columbia Valley

California, Sonoma County

California, Sonoma County

California, Napa Valley

California, Russian River
Valley

California, Napa Valley
California, Sonoma County
California, Russian River
Valley

California, Santa Rita Hills
California, Napa Valley
California, Russian River
Valley

Santa Rita Hills, California
California, Central Coast
California, Napa Valley,

Carneros

Russian River Valley,
California

California, Napa Valley

California, Russian River
Valley

California, Sonoma County

Napa Valley, California

Washington, Columbia Valley

Monterey

9006

11

20

75

29

58

39

56

42

36

35

30

38

115

42

30

27

36

28

30

33



9401 Domaine Laroche "Les Blanchots" Chablis Grand Cru
2012 Chardonnay

9402 Domaine Laroche "Les Clos" Chablis Grand Cru
2012 Chardonnay
Imported White Wines - Italy

9104 Banfi "San Angelo" 2016 Pinot Grigio

9021 Caposaldo NV Moscato

Imported White Wines - New Zealand

0960 Cloudy Bay 2016 Sauvignon Blanc

Imported White Wines - Chile

9500 Terranoble Chardonnay 2075 Chardonnay

Rosés

Local Temecula Rose Wines

180 Mount Palomar "Sangiovese Rose" 2075 Sangiovese

Reds

Local Temecula Red Wines

3008 South Coast 2014 Merlot

2004  Mount Palomar "Shorty's Bistro Red" NV Red Blend

Wines by the Glass - Red Wines

1016 Murphy-Goode 2014 Cabernet Sauvignon

1012 Hess "Allomi" 2014 Cabernet Sauvignon

1000 Beringer "Knights Valley" 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon
1015 Martin Ray "Synthesis" 20/4 Cabernet Sauvignon
2000 Cain "Cuvée NV13" NV Red Blend

2002 Niner "Red" Blend 20/4 Blend

3003  Merryvale "Starmont" 2074 Merlot

3006  Swanson 2013 Merlot

4002  Niner "Edna Valley" Pinot Noir 20/5 Pinot Noir
6000  Murphy-Goode "Liar's Dice" 2013 Zinfandel

6002  Seghesio "Sonoma" 2015 Zinfandel

Chablis, France

France, Burgundy, Chablis

ltaly, Tuscany

ltaly, Piedmont, Langhe

New Zealand, Marlborough

Chile, Central Valley

Temecula, California

California, Temecula Valley

Temecula, California

California, Alexander Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Alexander Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

Paso Robles, California

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley,

Oakville

Paso Robles, California

California, Sonoma County

California, Sonoma County

125

185

35

30

45

27

31

30

27

11

14

13

25

16

12

14

12

11



7002

7000

Banfi "Chianti Classico Riserva" 20173 Sangiovese Blend

Trivento "Amado" 2014 Malbec

Large Format Selection - Red Wines

5045

Staglin Estate 2004 Cabernet Sauvignon

American Wines - Cabernet Sauvignon

1000

1001

1002

1006

0165

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1022

1023

Beringer "Knights Valley" 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon
Black Stallion 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon
Cakebread 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Montelena 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon
Caymus "Special Selection" 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon
Duckhorn 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon
Far Niente "Napa Valley" Cave Collection
1995 Cabernet Sauvignon
Franciscan 2014 Cabernet Sauvignon
Grgich Hills 2013 Cabernet Sauvignon
Heitz Cellars 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon
Hess "Allomi" 2014 Cabernet Sauvignon
Jordan 2013 Cabernet Sauvignon
Martin Ray "Diamond Mountain District"
2010 Cabernet Sauvignon
Martin Ray "Synthesis" 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon
Murphy-Goode 20174 Cabernet Sauvignon
Shafer "Hillside Select" 2009 Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Oak "Alexander Valley" 2013 Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Oak "Napa Valley" 2072 Cabernet Sauvignon

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis" 2074 Cabernet Sauvignon

Transcendent 2070 Cabernet Sauvignon

ZD 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon

American Wines - Meritage Blends

2000

2001

2002

2003

Cain "Cuvée NV13" NV Red Blend

Merryvale "Profile" 2070 Red Bordeaux Blend

Niner "Red" Blend 2074 Blend

Robert Mondavi "Opus One" 2013 Red Bordeaux Blend

ltaly, Tuscany, Chianti Classico 10

Argentina, Mendoza

Napa Valley, California

California, Alexander Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Alexander Valley

California, Napa Valley,

Diamond Mountain District

California, Napa Valley

California, Alexander Valley

California, Napa Valley

Alexander Valley, California

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

Napa Valley, California

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

Paso Robles, California

California, Napa Valley

10

450

49

56

135

115

180

120

300

42

110

85

55

85

100

85

42

220

115

135

90

130

100

72

200

30

275



American Wines - Merlot

3000 Duckhorm 2013 Merlot

3001 Ferrari-Carano 2013 Merlot

3002 Kalawashaq Merlot 2004 Merlot
3003  Merryvale "Starmont" 20/4 Merlot
3004 Shafer 2014 Merlot

3005 Silverado 2012 Merlot

3006  Swanson 2013 Merlot

3007 Wente "Sandstone" 2015 Merlot

American Wines- Syrah

5000  Shafer "Relentless" 201717 Syrah Blend

American Wines - Pinot Noir

4000 Lincourt "Lindsay's Vineyard" 20/4 Pinot Noir
4001 Martin Ray 20174 Pinot Noir
4002 Niner "Edna Valley" Pinot Noir 2075 Pinot Noir

4003 Scott Family Estate Pinot Noir "Dijon Clone" 20/4 Pinot Noir

American Wines - Zinfandel

6000  Murphy-Goode "Liar's Dice" 20173 Zinfandel
6001 Rombauer 2015 Zinfandel

6002  Seghesio "Sonoma" 2015 Zinfandel

Imported Red Wines - Argentina

7000 Trivento "Amado" 20/4 Malbec

Imported Red Wines - Italy

7001 Agricola Titignano "Salviano Turlo" 20177 Super Tuscan Blend

7002 Banfi "Chianti Classico Riserva" 2073 Sangiovese Blend

Imported Red Wines - South Africa

7003  Warwick "Three Cape Ladies Cape Blend" 2005 Red Blend

Desserts

California, Napa Valley

California, Sonoma County

Napa Valley, California

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley,

Oakville

California, San Francisco Bay

California, Napa Valley

California, Santa Rita Hills
California, Russian River
Valley

Paso Robles, California

California, Central Coast

California, Sonoma County

California, Napa Valley

California, Sonoma County

Argentina, Mendoza

ltaly, Umbria, Lago di Corbara

ltaly, Tuscany, Chianti Classico

South Africa, Stellenbosch

90

48

65

45

82

52

52

27

90

36

75

45

48

33

46

42

38

30

36

42



Dessert Wines

Sandeman "Ruby Porto" NV Port Blend

Croft "Fine Ruby Port" NV Blend

Taylor Fladgate "Fine Ruby Porto" NV Port Blend

Dow's "20 Year" Old Tawny Port NV Port Blend
8040 Fonseca /977 Porio

Blandy's "Vintage" 7968 Verdelho

8039 Taylor Fladgate "Vintage Port" /963 Porto

Dessert Wine - France

0001 Chateau d'Yquem "Lur Saluce" 2003 White Blend

Dessert Wine - United States

0002 Duckhorn "Miel" Late Harvest Table Wine
2005 Sauvignon Blanc

0003  Far Niente "Dolce" 2004 White Blend

Portugal, Douro

Douro Valley, Portugal

Portugal, Douro

Portugal, Douro

Douro, Portugal

Portugal, Madeira

Douro, Portugal

Sauternes, France

California, Napa Valley

Napa Valley, California

10

10

14

25

28

35

130

67

60
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